
GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

1 BIBIANA NG PEI CHIN PDRM 5 97 98 94 92 95 92 568 16X 200.5 768.5 GOLD

2 SITI NUR MASHITAH BINTI MOHD BADRIN ATM 4 90 91 94 97 98 92 562 14X 202.2 764.2 SILVER

3 WAHIDAH ISMAIL KED 21 95 98 94 91 96 93 567 15X 195.5 762.5 BRONZE

4 NORERFFANI BT ABDUL MALICK PAH 8 95 94 89 98 94 94 564 11X 196.8 760.8

5 SITI ZAWIAH BINTI MOHAMED PDRM 13 92 91 97 96 93 92 561 8X 195.7 756.7

6 ALIA SAZANA BINTI AZAHARI TER 7 93 91 95 87 97 95 558 11X 197.1 755.1

7 SITI NURHANA BT HAZMI PAH 2 87 94 96 96 89 96 558 15X 196.6 754.6

8 NASRA MOHMOUD QATAR 9 93 95 88 90 90 94 550 11X 194.3 744.3

9 NOOR IZZATI JASNI SEL 16 92 93 94 86 89 91 545 6X 196.6 741.6

10 SOUAD A-L-KHATER QATAR 3 92 94 93 82 92 90 543 9X 543

11 JOSELINE CHEAH ATM 10 96 97 95 82 85 88 543 9X 543

12 HANDI SALEM QATAR 1 92 93 93 90 88 86 542 4X 542

13 SITTI RAMLAH TSATJO ATM 22 90 90 91 89 88 93 541 6X 541

14 SUKMAZURA BINTI AHMAD PDRM 18 90 92 97 85 88 86 538 10X 538

15 RAKINAH BINTI ROSELI TER 11 94 94 87 88 87 87 537 3X 537

16 NUR ZUNAIRA ZAKARIA SEL 12 88 85 90 94 91 89 537 9X 537

17 NOR AIN BT ZULKEFLI PAH 14 84 87 85 89 93 88 526 8X 526

18 ISHWARI SEL 24 92 95 94 96 46 98 521 8X 521

19 NUR HEIDIYATUN BINTI MOHD SALLEH JOH 6 89 85 88 84 89 81 516 5X 516

20 NURUL AFIQAH BT MOHD TAHIR PER 23 87 85 85 88 76 90 511 3X 511

21 NUR SYAKIRA BINTI ROSELI TER 15 75 74 88 89 90 84 500 3X 500

22 SITI NADIAH BINTI MOHD EDDY CHIN TER 25 82 75 91 68 81 76 473 4X 473

23 AMIRAH SHAHIRA BINTI ABDULLAH TER 20 76 76 74 81 84 79 470 4X 470

24 ALIANAZIRAH BT ISHAK PAH 19 88 86 80 49 81 86 470 8X 470

25 SITI AFIAT BINTI JALIL JOH 17 87 93 92 50 70 73 465 4X 465
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SERIES
NAME T.No.STATE REMFINALX10



GRAND TOTAL

I II III IV V VI TOTAL X10

BIBIANA NG PEI CHIN PDRM 5 97 98 94 92 95 92 568 16X

SITI ZAWIAH BINTI MOHAMED PDRM 13 92 91 97 96 93 92 561 8X GOLD

SUKMAZURA BINTI AHMAD PDRM 18 90 92 97 85 88 86 538 10X

NORERFFANI BT ABDUL MALICK PAH 8 95 94 89 98 94 94 564 11X

SITI NURHANA BT HAZMI PAH 2 87 94 96 96 89 96 558 15X SILVER

NOR AIN BT ZULKEFLI PAH 14 84 87 85 89 93 88 526 8X

SITI NUR MASHITAH BINTI MOHD BADRIN ATM 4 90 91 94 97 98 92 562 14X

JOSELINE CHEAH ATM 10 96 97 95 82 85 88 543 9X BRONZE

SITTI RAMLAH TSATJO ATM 22 90 90 91 89 88 93 541 6X

NASRA MOHMOUD QATAR 9 93 95 88 90 90 94 550 11X

SOUAD A-L-KHATER QATAR 3 92 94 93 82 92 90 543 9X

HANDI SALEM QATAR 1 92 93 93 90 88 86 542 4X

NOOR IZZATI JASNI SEL 16 92 93 94 86 89 91 545 6X

NUR ZUNAIRA ZAKARIA SEL 12 88 85 90 94 91 89 537 9X

ISHWARI SEL 24 92 95 94 96 46 98 521 8X

ALIA SAZANA BINTI AZAHARI TER 7 93 91 95 87 97 95 558 11X

RAKINAH BINTI ROSELI TER 11 94 94 87 88 87 87 537 3X

NUR SYAKIRA BINTI ROSELI TER 15 75 74 88 89 90 84 500 3X

1667 34X

NAME STATE T.No.
SERIES

TOTAL X10

2

3

6

5

4

1

BIL

1648 34X

TROFI TUN TAN SIEW SIN 2011
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25M PISTOL WOMEN - TEAM
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1603 23X
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